Blutspenden in 58540 Meinerzhagen bis zum 16.09.2025

Mo
Di
Mo
Di

23.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

25.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

Meinerzhagen 58540 - Valbert
Evang. Gemeindezentrum
In den Baumen 8

Meinerzhagen 58540
Stadt. Sekundarschule, Meinerzhagen
Schulzentrum Rothenstein

Meinerzhagen 58540 - Valbert
Evang. Gemeindezentrum
In den B&aumen 8

Meinerzhagen 58540
Stadt. Sekundarschule, Meinerzhagen
Schulzentrum Rothenstein



